
ELL ACCESS - WIDA 

Testing

Monday 2-26-24 Tuesday 2-27-24 Wednesday 2-28-24 Thursday 2-29-24

8:20-9:20 Grade 1 - 

Listening

8:15-9:15 Grade 5 - 

Listening

8:15-8:35 - 

Kindergarten

8:20-9:20 Grade 4 - 

Reading

8:35-8:55 - 

Kindergarten

8:55-9:15 - 

Kindergarten

9:20-10:20 Grade 2 - 

Listening

9:20-10:20 Grade 3 - 

Listening

9:30-10:30 Grade 4 - 

Listening

9:30-10:30 Grade 1 - 

Reading

10:40-11:40 Grade 5 - 

Reading

10:30-11:30 Grade 6 - 

Listening

10:40-11:40 Grade 6 - 

Listening

10:40-11:40 Grade 5 - 

Reading

12:15-1:15 Grade 3 - 

Listening

12:20-1:20 Grade 2 - 

Reading

11:40-12:40 Grade 6 - 

Reading

12:10-12:30- 

Kindergarten

12:35-12:55 - 

Kindergarten

1:00-1:20 - 

Kindergarten

1:30-2:30 Grade 6 - 

Listening

1:30-2:30 Grade 6 - 

Reading

1:00-1:50 Grade 3 - 

Reading

1:40-2:40 Grade 5 - 

Listening

1:50-2:50 Grade 2 - 

Reading

ELL ACCESS - WIDA 

Testing

Monday 3-4-24 Tuesday 3-5-2024 Wednesday 3-6-24 Thursday 3-7-24

8:20-9:20 HS - 

Listening

8:20-9:20 HS - 

Listening 8:20-9:20 HS - Reading 8:15-9:45 HS - Writing

9:45-11:15 HS - 

Writing

9:30-10:30 HS - 

Listening

9:30-10:30 HS - 

Listening

9:30-10:30 HS - 

Reading



10:40-11:40 HS - 

Reading

11:20-12:10 HS - 

Speaking

10:40-11:40 HS - 

Listening

10:40-11:40 HS - 

Reading

12:30-1:30 HS - 

Reading

12:45-2:00 HS - 

Writing

12:30-1:30 HS - 

Listening

12:45-1:45 HS - 

Reading

1:40-2:40 HS - Reading

1:50-2:45 HS - 

Speaking

2:00-2:50 HS - 

Speaking

1:35-2:35 HS - 

Listening

ACCESS For ELLs - 

WIDA Testing

Monday 3-11-24 Tuesday 3-12-24 Wednesday 3-13-24 Thursday 3-14-24

8:10-9:30 HS - Writing

8:15-9:00 Grade 4 - 

Speaking

8:15-9:00 Grade 6 - 

Speaking

8:15-9:15 Grade 6 - 

Writing

9:10-9:50 Grade 4 & 5 - 

Speaking

9:45-10:35 HS - 

Speaking

9:10-9:50 Grade 3 - 

Speaking

9:20-10:20 Grade 4 - 

Writing

9:50-10:35 Grade 5 - 

Speaking

10:00-10:45 Grade 1 - 

Speaking

10:45-12:00 HS - 

Writing

10:25-11:25 Grade 5 - 

Writing

10:35-11:25 Grade 5 - 

Speaking

10:50-11:55 Grade 6 - 

Writing

12:30-1:20 HS - 

Speaking

11:25-12:25 Grade 6 - 

Writing

11:25-12:15 Grade 6 - 

Speaking

12:15-1:05 Grade 2 - 

Speaking

1:10-2:10 Grade 5 - 

Writing

1:30-2:20 HS Speaking

12:45-1:30 Grade 3 - 

Speaking

1:10-2:00 Grade 2 - 

Speaking



2:10 Make up, if 

needed

1:40-2:30 Grade 6 - 

Speaking

2:00-2:50 Grade 1 - 

Speaking



Friday 3-1-24

8:20-9:20 Grade 6 - 

Reading

9:30-10:30 Grade 2 - 

Writing

10:40-11:40 Grade 3 - 

Writing

12:20-1:20 Grade 1 - 

Writing

1:30-2:30 Grade 3 - 

Writing

Friday 3-8-24

8:15-9:45 HS - Writing

9:45-11:15 HS - 

Writing



12:00-12:50 HS - 

Speaking

1:00-1:50 HS - 

Speaking

2:00-2:50 HS - 

Speaking

Friday 3-15-24

Make-ups, if needed




